
ed.04/2009 TRANSMISSION TAV. 7-1

quang
Oval



ed.04/2009 TAV. 7-1

1 2011967 Transmission 

2 4398807 Washer 14 (15x28x2,5) 

3 4396941 Nut M14 

4 3199596 Pulley Gearbox 

5 3019133 Pulley Motor 

5/A 2100166 Pulley Motor (220 v 1PH)   

6 4396218 Screw 6x10 

7 4299923 V-Belt

8 4399863 Washer 8 (9x24x2) 

9 4399900 Self-Locking Nut M8 

10 4399228 Screw 10x25 

11 4399946 Screw Te M8x16 - 8.8 

12 3010803 Motor Support 

13 4397964    Screw 10x80 

14 4399967    Nut M10 

15 4399662   Toothed washer 4,3x8x0,5 

16 4596185 Motor 2 Hp 115v 1ph 

16/A 4599914 Motor 1PH 230V 50HZ 

17 4393948 Motor Capacitor Only 

GR.RIDUT.SMTG AUTO (A23) COMPL. 
RONDELLA 14 (15x28x2,5)ZNT6592 
DADO M14 6S BASSO ZNT     5589 
PULEGGIA RIDUTTORE

PULEGGIA 5/8"” SHAFT I=90"” P.D.  

PULEGGIA MOTORE (220 v 1PH) 

VITE STEI  6x10 P.P. 

CINGHIA

RONDELLA 8 (9x24x2) ZNT   6593

DADO AUTOBL.M 8 BASSO 6.S 7474 
VITE TE 10x25 8.8

VITE TE  8x16 8.8         5739

SUPPORTO MOTORE COATS-ZNT B.  

VITE STEI 10x80 P.CIL.      

DADO M10 6S BASSO ZNT        

ROND. DEN.ES."A" 4,3x8x0,5 ZNT

MOT.1PH 115V.60Hz 8184372 2HP COATS 
MOT.1PH HP1,2 230V.50      

CONDENSATORE MOTORE

TRANSMISSION

quang
Highlight


